

LAC - 839/16

Gain Wati Ors. Vs. Union Of India (Pansali)

22-03-2021

Present: Sh. Ravinder Dabas, Counsel for the petitioner.

None for UOI/R-1.

Sh. G.P. Sharma, counsel for DDA/R-2.

Sh. Yashpal, Naib Tehsildar from DDA.

Counsel for the parties submit that leading matter is pending and request adjournment. Request allowed. Hence, matter is adjourned for RE for 04-10-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/22-03-2021